
THE STREET 
CAFE 

WWW.THESTREETCAFE.ORG 

SANDWICH & MORE 
BACON CHEESEBURGER 
Lettuce tomato & onion 
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH OR WRAP 
Lettuce tomato & onion 
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK OR CHICKEN 
Peppers and Onions 
Choice of Swiss- gouda- provolone 
8 INCH PIZZA 
Add pepperoni or any topping for .SO 

DORITOS NACHOS 
Chili Cheese & onion 
PLAIN HOT DOG 
6 ASSORTED MINI CHEESE CAKE 

COMBO'S 
COMBO'S INCLUDE CHIPS & DRINK 

CHICAGO-STYLE DOG 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

6.00 

5.00 
6.00 

SUNKIST 
DR. PEPPER 
SPRITE 
COKE 
DIET COKE 
MOUNTAIN DEW 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
BOTTLE WATER 

DRINKS 

COFFEE COLD EVENTS ONLY 

TOPPINGS 
.50 CENTS EACH 

• KETCHUP FREE • CREAM CHEESE 
• MUST ARD FREE • BBQ SAUCE 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

Yellow Mustard, Onions, Tomatoes, Sweet Pickle Relish, dill 
pickles chips, Dash Celery Salt, Pepperoncini Peppers 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

• RELESH FREE • THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING 
NEW YORK DELI REUBEN HOT DOG 
Thousand Island Dressing, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut 
BACON CHEDDAR RANCH DOG 
Bacon Jam, Shredded Cheddar, Ranch Dressing 
PEPPER DOG 
Roasted Red Peppers, Green Chiles, Banana Peppers, 
Pepperoncini Peppers, Pepper Jelly 
LITTLE PIGGY 
Conecuh Sausage, Bacon Jam, Pork ( Shredded), Cream Cheese, Bbq Sauce 

CHIPS 
LAYS REGULAR 
BBQ 
RUFFLES CHEDDAR SOUR CREAM 
DORITOS 

Tax not included t 256.346.8824 

12.00 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

• MAYO FREE 
• ONIONS 
• TOMATOES 
• CELERY SALT 
•SAUERKRAUT 
• BACON JAM 
• SHREDDED CHEDDAR 
• ROASTED RED PEPPERS 
• GREEN CHILES 
• BANANA PEPPERS 

• RANCH DRESSING 
• CHILI 
•JALAPENOS 

• PEPPERONCINI PEPPERS 
• PEPPER JELLY 

■Ill~~ t1Pay $Pay II 
@THESTREETCAFEAL@GMAIL.COM 


